伸缩通风层板（框架）
This shelf can be extracted to allow for the inspection and
maintenance of installed components. It has ventilation
openings to ensure for proper air circulation within the
enclosure.
功能
Description: For easy access to installed equipment. Mounted directly to the enclosure`s frame. Partial depth mounting
is an option. Possibility to take the shelf out of the slides even after mounting into the enclosure. Reversed and side

完成: 镀锌
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 深度 安装板宽度 最大安装深度
SHT0606 SHT0606 46mm 600mm 600mm 460mm 550mm
SHT0608 SHT0608 46mm 600mm 800mm 460mm 750mm
SHT0806 SHT0806 46mm 800mm 600mm 660mm 550mm
SHT0808 SHT0808 46mm 800mm 800mm 660mm 750mm
警告
应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书，或者向您的 nVent
客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent
的说明与警告，可能会造成产品故障、财产损失、严重的人身伤害及死亡和/或使得保修服务无效。